———— SAN DIEGO

Integrated Regional
Water Management

San Diego IRWM Grant Administration Program Summary Status

Funding Source

# of
Projects

Projects
Funded | Completed

$7.9M
$10M
$15.10m
$31.1Mm

Proposition 1, Plan Update 2017 $250K
Proposition 1, DACI 2017 $5.5M
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4.8M

250K

Notes:

“Completed project: DWR has approved project's completion report.

*Completed grant programs are highlighted mn gray.

“Data as of September 27, 2019.
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